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marsruta marsruta nosaukums

Nr.
7479
7541
7555
7560
7983
7046
7047
7493
7493
7543
7554
7556
7557
7564

Daugavpils-Rézekne
Daugavpils-Rézekne - Ludza
Daugavpils-Indra
Daugavpils-Viski-Dagda-Daugavpils
Riga-Daugavpils

Riga-Kraslava

Rézekne-Kraslava
Riga-Ilukste-Daugavpils
Riga-Ilukste

Daugavpils-Kraslava
Daugavpils-Dagda

Riga-Dagda
Dagda-Andrupene-Rézekne-Dagda
Dagda-Kaunata-Rézekne
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marsruta marsruta nosaukums

Nr.
5099
5104
5320
5325
5326
5502
5503
5506
5508
6154
6157
6159
6161
6165
6166
6167
6169
6172
6173
6175
6176
6177
6178

Daugavpils = Zalumi

Daugavpils - Viski

Daugavpils - Saliena
Daugavpils - Kristupi
Daugavpils — Ambeli
Daugavpils - Lubasti
Daugavpils - Skeltova

Daugavpils - Priezmale
Daugavpils - Kovalova - Daugavpils
Daugavpils - sabiedriba “Celtnieks”
Daugavpils - Medumi - Pastarati
Daugavpils - Nicgale — Kalupe - Daugavpils
Daugavpils - Faltopi

Daugavpils - Ilukste

Daugavpils — Arone - Ilukste
Daugavpils — Kumbuli - Behova
Daugavpils - Silene - Sengeida
Daugavpils - Bramaniski

Daugavpils - Zemgale
Daugavpils - Lukna « Viski - Daugavpils
Daugavpils — Degtjarka

Daugavpils - Demene - Lietuvas robeza
Daugavpils - Lipiniski
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6182
6183
6184
6187
6190
6216
6308
5505
6200
6203
6207
6295

Daugavpils — Sigkova

Daugavpils — Vabole - Kalupe
Daugavpils — Kalupe - Nicgale — Daugavpils
Daugavpils — Tabore —Sborka
Daugavpils - KS¢evo — Brataniski
Daugavpils - Saviski — Malkalni
Daugavpils — Randene
Daugavpils — Subate - Akniste
IlGkste — Ilze - Dviete - Ilukste
IlGkste — Zarini — Bebrene
IlGkste — “Eglaine” dz.st.

IlGkste — Subate

starptautiskie marsruti

Nr.
p/k
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marsruta marsruta nosaukums

Nr.
8502
8510
8534

Daugavpils - Braslava
Daugavpils - Vilna
Daugavpils - Zarasai



